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EJENDOMSDATA

MATR. NR.:

GRUNDSTØRRELSE

EKSIST. ETAGEAREAL

LEJLIGHEDER
FÆLLESRUM
VÆRKSTED

BRUTTOETAGEAREAL IALT

OVERDÆKKET GANGAREALER
OVERDÆKKET ALTANER

SAMLET BRUTTOETAGEAREAL

BEBYGGELSESPCT

N

9 at

8992 M²

2550 M²

500 M²
50 M²
50 M²

3150 M²

180  M²
40 M²

3370 M²

37,4 %
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15 m²

Stue

9 m²

Soveværelse

6 m²

Badeværelse
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